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 (1) Salaires mensuels correspondant à 169 h/mois. 

 

Grille Classifications Salaires minimaux (1) 

en XPF 

 

Niveaux 

 

Echelons 

Ouvriers, employés 

Techniciens 
Agents de Maîtrise 

Ouvriers 

Employés 

Techniciens 

Agents 

de 

Maîtrise 
 

Indices 

hiérar. 

Code de 

désignation 

Indices 

hiérar. 

Code de 

désignation 
901 F le point 

 
 

 
I 

1er 

2ème 

3ème 

 
SMG 

 
184 

 
185 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

SMG 

 
165 784 

 
166 685 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
II 

1er 

2ème 

3ème 

 
187 

 
188 

 
190 

 

 
168 487 

 
169 388 

 
171 190 

 

 

 
III 

1er 

2ème 

3ème 

 
193 

 
202 

 
214 

 

 
 
 

217 
 
 

 
 
 

AM 1 

 
173 893 

 
182 002 

 
192 814 

 
 

 
195 517 

 
 

 
IV 

1er 

2ème 

3ème 

 
228 

 
244 

 
259 

 

 
243 

 
 

 
274 

 
AM 2 

 
 

 
AM 3 

 
205 428 

 
219 844 

 
233 359 

 
218 943 

 
 

 
246 874 

 
 

 
V 

1er 

2ème 

3ème 

 
270 

 
283 

 
303 

 

 

 
 
298 

 
 

 

AM 4 

 

 
243 270 

 
254 983 

 
273 003 

 
 

 
268 498 

 
 


